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01/09/2008
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $7,420,883.30  $291,148

County

City/Town

 $6,171,221.98

 $1,249,661.32

 $242,120

 $49,028

VERMILLION COUNTY

CAYUGA CIVIL TOWN

UNIVERSAL CIVIL TOWN

FAIRVIEW PARK CIVIL TOWN

NEWPORT CIVIL TOWN

PERRYSVILLE CIVIL TOWN

CLINTON CIVIL CITY

DANA CIVIL TOWN

0000

0897

0902

0899

0900

0901

0427

0898

 $242,120

 $6,920

 $278

 $3,340

 $1,054

 $1,182

 $33,281

 $2,973

 $6,171,221.98

 $176,388.25

 $7,097.85

 $85,124.12

 $26,865.70

 $30,131.26

 $848,285.60

 $75,768.54

 $291,148  0.1000
 $291,148

Population Based:  N

2008
83 Vermillion County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000
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